UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

SCHEDULE 13G

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

(Amendment No. 3)

Domino's Pizza, Inc.

(Name of Issuer)

Common Stock, \$.01 par value

(Title of Class of Securities)

25754A201

CUSIP Number

March 4, 2008

(Date of Event Which Requires Filing of this Statement)

Check the appropriate box to designate the rule pursuant to which this Schedule is filed:

O Rule 13d-1(b)

(Rule 13d-1(c)

O Rule 13d-1(d)

The information required in the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "*filed*" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ("*Act*") or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act, but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes).

Page 1 of 11 Pages

^{*}The remainder of this cover page shall be filled out for a reporting person's initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information which would alter the disclosures provided in a prior cover page.

1	NAME OF REPORTING PERSON Blue Harbour Group, LP			
2	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (a) 0 (b) X			
3	SEC USE ONLY			
4	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION Delaware			
	5	SOLE VOTING POWER		
NUMBER OF		0		
SHARES	6	SHARED VOTING POWER		
BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY		3,473,543		
EACH REPORTING	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER		
PERSON WITH		0		
***************************************	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER		
		3,473,543		
9	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
	3,473,543			
10	CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES		0	
11	PERCENT OF CL	ASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW 9		
	6.08%			
12	TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON			
	PN			

Page 2 of 11 Pages

CUSIP No.: 25754A201

	T			
1	NAME OF REPORTING PERSON			
	Blue Harbour Strategic Value Partners Master Fund, LP			
2	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP			
_				
			(b) X	
3	SEC USE ONLY			
4	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION Cayman Islands, British West Indies			
	5	SOLE VOTING POWER		
		0		
NUMBER OF		SHARED VOTING POWER		
SHARES BENEFICIALLY	6	SHAKED VOINGTOWEK		
OWNED BY		2,700,648		
EACH REPORTING	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER		
PERSON		0		
WITH	-	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER		
	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER		
		2,700,648		
9	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
	2,700,648 *			
	2,700,040			
10	CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES			
10	0			
11	PERCENT OF CLA	ASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW 9		
	4.72%			
12	TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON			
DN				
	PN			

 $^{^*}$ The aggregate amount in Row 9 excludes shares directly and beneficially owned by Blue Harbour Institutional Partners Master Fund, L.P.

1	NAME OF REPORTING PERSON				
	Blue Harbour Institutional Partners Master Fund, L.P.				
2	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP				
			(a) O		
			(b) X		
3	SEC USE ONLY				
4	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION Cayman Islands, British West Indies				
	5	SOLE VOTING POWER			
	3	SOLE VOINGTOWER			
NUMBER OF		0			
SHARES	6	SHARED VOTING POWER			
BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY		772,895			
EACH	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER			
REPORTING PERSON	,				
WITH		0			
	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
		772,895			
9	AGGREGATE AMO	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
	772,895*				
10	CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES				
	U Company of the comp				
11	PERCENT OF CLA	SS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW 9			
	1.35%				
12	TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON				
12	12				
	PN				

 $[\]ast$ The aggregate amount in Row 9 excludes shares directly and beneficially owned by Blue Harbour Strategic Value Partners Master Fund, LP

1	NAME OF REPORTING PERSON				
	Blue Harbour GP, LLC				
2	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP				
		(a) O			
		(b) X			
3	SEC USE ONLY				
4	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION Delaware				
	5	SOLE VOTING POWER			
NUMBER OF		0			
SHARES	6	SHARED VOTING POWER			
BENEFICIALLY		2 452 542			
OWNED BY EACH		3,473,543			
REPORTING	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER			
PERSON		0			
WITH	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
	O	SIMILED DISTOSTITY ET GWERK			
		3,473,543			
9	AGGREGATE A	MOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
	3,473,543				
10	CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN				
	SHARES				
		0			
11	PERCENT OF C	LASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW 9			
	6.08%				
40		OTTING DEDGON			
12	TYPE OF REPOR	KIING PEKSUN			
	00				

Page 5 of 11 Pages

1	NAME OF REPORTING PERSON			
	Blue Harbour Holdings, LLC			
2	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP			
		(a) 0		
	(b			
3	SEC USE ONLY			
4	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION Delaware			
	5	SOLE VOTING POWER		
NUMBER OF		0		
SHARES	6	SHARED VOTING POWER		
BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY		3,473,543		
EACH	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER		
REPORTING	,			
PERSON WITH		0		
	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER		
		3,473,543		
	A CODECATE ANG			
9	AGGREGATE AMO	DUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON		
	3,473,543			
10	CHECK BOX IF TH	IE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES		
10		0		
	DED CENTE OF CT	CO DEDDECENTED DV AMOUNT IN SOUR		
11	PERCENT OF CLA	SS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW 9		
	6.08%			
12	TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON			
1-				
	00			

Page 6 of 11 Pages

1	NAME OF REPORTING PERSON			
	Clifton S. Robbins			
2	CHECK THE APPI	ROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP		
_				
		(b)		
3	SEC USE ONLY			
4	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION United States of America			
	5	SOLE VOTING POWER		
NUMBER OF	6	SHARED VOTING POWER		
SHARES	О	SHARED VOTING FOWER		
BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY		3,473,543		
EACH REPORTING	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER		
PERSON				
WITH	0	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER		
	8	SHAKED DISPOSITIVE FOWER		
		3,473,543		
9	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
	3,473,543			
10	CHECK BOX IF T	HE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES	0	
11	PERCENT OF CLA	ASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW 9		
6.08%				
12	TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON			
	IN			
	IIN			

Page 7 of 11 Pages

	(b)		A	ddress of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:				
				9 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive nn Arbor, MI 48106				
Item 2.	Item 2. Person Filing:							
(a)	Nam	ie o	f Pe	erson Filing:				
		_	Bl Bl Bl Cl	ue Harbour Group, LP ("Manager") ue Harbour Strategic Value Partners Master Fund, LP (the "Fund") ue Harbour Institutional Partners Master Fund, L.P. ("BHIP") ue Harbour GP, LLC ("Fund GP") ue Harbour Holdings, LLC ("Manager GP") ifton S. Robbins ("Mr. Robbins")				
				r, the Fund, BHIP, Fund GP, Manager GP and Mr. Robbins are herein sometimes referred to Person" and collectively as the "Reporting Persons."				
(b)	Add	ress	of	Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence:				
				ne address of the principal business office of each of Manager, the Fund, BHIP, Fund GP, anager GP and Mr. Robbins is:				
				6 Steamboat Road reenwich, Connecticut 06830				
(c)	Citiz	zens	ship	:				
			G	Each of the Fund and BHIP is organized under the laws of the Cayman Islands. Each of Fund GP, Manager and Manager GP is organized under the laws of the State of Delaware. Mr. Robbins is a citizen of the United States of America.				
(d)	Title	of	Cla	Class of Securities:				
			Co	ommon Stock, par value \$.01 per share (the "Common Stock")				
(e)	CUS	SIP	Nur	nber:				
			25	5754A201				
Item 3. I		is S	tate	ement is Filed Pursuant to Rule 13d-1(b) or 13d-2(b) or (c), Check Whether the Person				
	(a)	[]	Broker or dealer registered under Section 15 of the Exchange Act				
	(b)	[]	Bank as defined in Section 3(a)(6) of the Exchange Act				
	(c)	[]	Insurance company as defined in Section 3(a)(19) of the Exchange Act				
	(d)	[]	Investment company registered under Section 8 of the Investment Company Act				
	(e)	[]	An investment adviser in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E)				
	(f)]]	An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F)				
				Page 8 of 11 Pages				

Item 1. Name of Issuer and Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:

(a)

Name of Issuer: Domino's Pizza, Inc. (the "Company")

	(g)	[]	A parent holding company or control person in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G)
	(h)	[]	A savings association as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act
	(i)]]	A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under Section $3(c)(14)$ of the Investment Company Act
	(j)	[]	Group, in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J)
Item 4.	Owi	ner	ship	
Item 4(a	a): A	mo	unt	Beneficially Owned:
	See	resp	pons	e to Item 9 on each cover page, and the information set forth below.
Item 4(t	o): P	erc	cent	of Class:
the num	ber of	f sh	ares	to Item 11 on each cover page, and the information set forth below. Such figure is based on of Common Stock outstanding as of February 17, 2009, as set forth in the Company's Annual K filed on February 24, 2009.
Item 4(c	:): Nu	ımb	er o	of shares as to which the Reporting Person has:
	(i)		So	le power to vote or direct the vote:
			Se	e response to Item 5 on each cover page, and the information set forth below.
(ii)			Sh	ared power to vote or to direct the vote:
			Se	e response to Item 6 on each cover page, and the information set forth below.
	(iii)		So	le power to dispose of or to direct the disposition of:
			Se	e response to Item 7 on each cover page, and the information set forth below.
	(iv)		Sh	ared power to dispose of or to direct the disposition of:
			Se	e response to Item 8 on each cover page, and the information set forth below.
exempt l shares of and BHI Manager controlli GP and l dispositi	vner of limite f Con P. Ma r. Mr. ng sh Mr. R on of	of 2 d p nmo anag Ro are obl	e,700 artnon S ger s obbir hold oins e sh	an exempt limited partnership organized under the laws of the Cayman Islands and is the 0,648 shares of Common Stock reported on this Statement on Schedule 13G and BHIP is an ership organized under the laws of the Cayman Islands and is the direct owner of 772,895 tock reported on this Statement on Schedule 13G. Fund GP is the general partner of the Fund serves as investment manager of the Fund and BHIP. Manager GP is the general partner of as directly or indirectly through trusts or other entities controlled by Mr. Robbins is the ler of Manager GP and Fund GP. By virtue of their relationships, Fund GP, Manager, Manager may be deemed to have shared power to vote and dispose of, or to direct the vote and ares beneficially owned by the Fund and BHIP. Fund GP, Manager, Manager GP and Mr. neficial ownership of such shares for all other purposes.
Item 5.	Owi	ner	ship	of Five Percent or Less of a Class.
	Not	app	lica	ble.
Item 6.	Owi	ner	ship	of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person.
	Not	app	lical	ble.

Page 9 of 11 Pages

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on By the Parent Holding Company or Control Person.

Not applicable.

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group.

See Exhibit 1 to the original Statement on Schedule 13G of the Reporting Persons.

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group.

Not applicable.

Item 10. Certification.

- (a) Not applicable.
- (b) By signing below the undersigned certifies that, to the best of its or his (as the case may be) knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

Page 10 of 11 Pages

SIGNATURES

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, the undersigned certifies that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

March 6, 2009

BLUE HARBOUR GROUP, LP

By: Blue Harbour Holdings, LLC, its general partner

By: /s/ Clifton S. Robbins
Name: Clifton S. Robbins
Title: Managing Member

March 6, 2009

blue harbour strategic value PARTNERS MASTER FUND, LP

By: Blue Harbour GP, LLC, its general partner

By: /s/ Clifton S. Robbins

Name: Clifton S. Robbins

Title: Managing Member

March 6, 2009

blue harbour Institutional PARTNERS MASTER FUND, L.P.

ARTHERS MASTER FUND, E.F.

By: Blue Harbour GP, LLC, its general partner

By: /s/ Clifton S. Robbins

Name: Clifton S. Robbins

Title: Managing Member

March 6, 2009

BLUE HARBOUR GP, LLC

By: /s/ Clifton S. Robbins

Name: Clifton S. Robbins

Title: Managing Member

March 6, 2009

BLUE HARBOUR HOLDINGS, LLC

By: /s/ Clifton S. Robbins

Name: Clifton S. Robbins

Title: Managing Member

March 6, 2009

/s/ Clifton S. Robbins
Name: Clifton S. Robbins

Page 11 of 11 Pages